REAL WORLD RELIABILITY
AIR PREPARATION
316 Stainless Steel
Filters & Regulators
2 VERSA
ABOUT VERSA
Versa Products Co., Inc. (VERSA) is a global engineering and manufacturing company that specializes in solenoid, pilot, and manual

AR5-090-CO — 0.01 Micron Borosilicate filter
5www.versa-valves.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ANF  = Filter with manual drain
ANL = Filter with extended bowl and manual drain
AND = Filter with extended bowl and auto drain*
ARN = Regulator
ARF = Filter/regulator with manual drain
ARL = Filter/regulator with extended bowl and manual drain
ARD = Filter/regulator with extended bowl and auto drain*
Port Size
3 = ¼” NPT
4 = ⅜” NPT
5 = ½” NPT
7= 1” NPT
Filter Type
0 = No filter
1 = 25 micron filter (std)
2 = 5 micron filter
3 = 40 micron filter
4 = Coalescing filter
Function
0 = No regulator
1 = Relieving type
2 = Non-relieving type
Material
316 Stainless Steel
Pressure Range
0 = No regulation
1 = 15 – 150 psi
2 = 10 – 100 psi
3 =   6 – 60 psi
4 =   3 – 30 psi
Suffix Options
-125B = Adjusting knob: ¼”, ⅜” & ½” only
-44 = Low temperature service, low temp Buna
-AB = Mounting kit, bracket and nut: ¼”, ⅜” & ½” only
-APL = Bonnet with integral mounting hubs: ¼”, ⅜” & ½” only
-APN = Panel mount nut: ¼”, ⅜” & ½” only
-APT = Stainless steel tamper-proof cap
-EP = Low Temperature service, ethylene propylene
-GA = Gauge, 2.5” diameter**
-GAG = Gauge, 2.5” diameter, liquid filled**
-GB = Gauge, 2.0” diameter**
-GBG = Gauge, 2.0” diameter, liquid filled**
-PLR = Polar,  -67F (-55C) operation
-RPB = Gauge ports plugged at factory
-RPL = Gauge mounted at factory, inlet on left
-RPR = Gauge mounted at factory, inlet on right
NACE Compliant
A= NACE
B = Non-NACE
** When gauge is specified it is shipped loose along with a plug.
For factory installed gauge see options above.
Every letter and digit in the product number has a significant meaning.  The product number shown below indicates the following
Mounting hubs
-APL
Tamper proof cap
-APT
(AR-090-088A-316)
Adjusting knob -125B
Panel Nut -APN
*For filter or regulators with auto drain allow 3 inches clearance from
drain for bowl removal.
FILTER ELEMENTS/REPAIR KITS
TYPE DESCRIPTION
PORT
SIZE
(NPT)
WEIGHT A B C D E
lbs kg Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
ANFA Filter: Manual Drain ¼” - ½” 2.2 1.0 1.87 45.8 — — 3.58 90.9 2.13 54.1 2.75 69.9